MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
SMD COMMON MODE FILTER 贴片共模滤波器                         DR331 系列
FEATURES
 Excellent impedance characteristics,making it
great for suppressing commom mode noise.
 Winding type realizes small size and low profile
for surface mounting.

SPECIFICATION
PART NO.
L
100KHz/0.1V
uH
Lk(1-4)
100KHz/0.1V
uH
DCR
Max
Ω
Rated Current
Max
A
Winding
DR331-113BE 11±25% 0.05 0.12 0.5 Bifilar
DR331-253AE 25±25% 1.50 0.20 0.5 Sector
DR331-513AE 51±25% 2.00 0.30 0.5 Sector
DR331-513BE 51±25% 0.60 0.30 0.5 Bifilar
DR331-104AE 100±25% 0.85 0.10 0.5 Sector
DR331-474BE 470±25% 0.28 0.28 0.5 Bifilar
DR331-105BE 1000±25% 0.29 0.40 0.5 Bifilar
DR331-225BE 2200±25% 0.30 0.70 0.3 Bifilar
DR331-475BE 4700±25% 0.30 0.70 0.2 Bifilar
Type
Inductance value
  DR331 - 113BE
P